
Unit：Persons,%

End of Year

(Month)
Total Prisoners

temporary

Prisoners

drug abusers

under treatment

Occupancy

Level (%)

2021 1,055              1,023              5                     27                   102.7              

2022 1,121              1,034              6                     81                   109.2              

2023 1,165              1,107              8                     50                   113.4              

2024 1,301              1,249              5                     47                   126.7              

2025 1,497              1,459              7                     31                   145.8              

2026Feb 1,476              1,435              13                   28                   143.7              

Explanation：The maximum occupancy is  1,027.

Inmates in Taoyuan Women's Prison

, Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

102.7 

109.2 

113.4 

126.7 

145.8 

143.7 

 80

 90

 100

 110

 120

 130

 140

 150

 160

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025  2026Feb

temporary Prisoners

drug abusers under
treatment

Prisoners

Occupancy Level (%)

Inmates in Taoyuan Women's Prison 
Inmates

End of year

%


